Breda, Kunstijsbaan Breda
Clubkampioenschap IJA 2006
Klassement
Datum: 25-02-2006

Dames Recreanten
Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 500m 1000m Totaal

1 74 Annette Scheepbouwer D40 YA  1:04.47 (PB) 1:06.81 2:25.14 (PB) 203.850

2 73 Corrie de Pauw - de Ruiter D40 YA 1:10.14 (PB) 1:08.54 (PB) 2:24.55 (PB) 210.955 7.105

3 71 Ernavan der Graaf DSB YA 1:11.31 (PB) 1:12.10 2:38.45 (PB) 222.635 18.785

4 70 Mirjam van der Graaf DSB YA 1:12.43 (PB) 1:14.68 2:39.83 (PB) 227.025 23.175

Heren Recreanten

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 500m 1000m Totaal

1 67 Siem Dekker H45 YA 56.41 (PB) 55.95 (PB) 1:51.83 (PB) 168.275

2 68 Dennis van Drent HSB YA 57.41 (PB) 57.99 2:07.96 (PB) 179.380 11.105

3 69 Janvan der Graaf H40 YA 1:04.70 (PB) 1:05.04 2:24.97 (PB) 202.225 33.950

4 75 Huub van der Waal H40 YA 1:10.32 (PB) 1:10.22 (PB) 2:33.68 (PB) 217.380 49.105
72 Ed Groeneveld HSB YA 1:02.61 (PB) NF (NF) 62.610

Pupillen

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 500m 1000m Totaal

1 41 Erik Kraaijenbrink HPA YA 48.50 48.73 1:44.00 (PB) 149.230

2 8 Bart Buijk HPA YA 51.29 52.09 1:51.14 158.950 9.720

3 59 Wouter Lemcke HPA YA 59.10 (PB) 1:05.02 2:28.26 (PB) 198.250 49.020

Heren Junioren C

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 1000m Totaal

1 19 Harm Buijk HN1 YA 45.18 1:30.44 90.400

Dames Junioren B

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 1000m 1500m Totaal

1 5 Patricia Maasland DB1 YA 47.33 1:34.49 2:28.19 143.971

2 16 Aline Slob DB1 YA 47.03 1:39.69 2:44.23 151.618 7.647

3 22 Esther Huijzer DB2 YA 47.90 1:42.89 2:42.75 153.595 9.624

4 51 Nancy de Groot DB1 YA 56.38 2:01.19 3:10.48 180.468 36.497

5 48 Astrid Davidse DB2 YA 59.69 (PB) 2:03.95 (PB) 3:10.87 (PB) 185.288 41.317

6 36 Jantine Reijm DB1 YA 1:03.03 (PB) 2:05.16 (PB) 3:28.34 (PB) 195.056 51.085

7 28 Jonette Korevaar DB1 YA  1:04.17 (PB) 2:20.08 3:45.59 209.406 65.435

8 50 Marleen Davidse DB1 YA 1:09.56 2:26.57 (PB) 3:53.08 (PB) 220.538 76.567

5 61 Maureen Verhoef DB1 YA 1:13.97 (PB) 1:13.16 (PB) 2:40.10 (PB) 227.180 83.209

Dames Junioren A/ Neo / Sen

Nr DIn Deelnemer Cat Club 500m 1000m 1500m Totaal

1 55 Marloes Gelderblom DSA YA 41.95 1:27.08 2:21.47 132.646

2 3  Angela van Bergeijk DSA YA 45.52 1:32.80 2:27.26 141.006 8.360
4 15 Josien van den Heerik DSA YA 47.90 1:35.64 2:27.37 144.843 12.197
5 60 Wilma Bouter DSA YA 46.26 1:36.28 2:32.95 145.383 12.737
6 38 Ciska Stark DSA YA 50.52 1:44.69 2:39.59 156.061 23.415
7 32 Petra van Wijgerden DSA YA 49.02 1:43.88 (PB) 2:47.13 156.670 24.024
8 34 Anna Verkaik DSA YA 52.68 1:48.61 2:49.14 163.365 30.719
9 58 Marlies Luthart DSA YA 59.46 2:06.43 3:21.14 189.721 57.075

43 Liesbeth Prins DSA YA 54.73 NS (NS) 2:49.49 111.226



Heren Junioren C
Nr DIn Deelnemer

1"
9

29
31
27
44
33
52
40

ONO D WN -

Pim Baan

Aart Buijk

Corné Muilwijk
Gertjan Bos
Casper de Munck
Joost Kortleve
Bart Streefkerk
Lucién Martijn
Remco Bons

Heren Junioren B
Nr DIn Deelnemer

13
10
2

26
18
62
17
30
25
63
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Richard Bijl

Timmy Scheepbouwer
Peter den Breejen
Pieter de Munck
Bastiaan de Groot
Peter van der Vorm
Henri de Groot
Wouter de Ruijter
Vincent van Buuren
Leendert de Vries

Heren Junioren A / Neo
Nr DIn Deelnemer

12
37
4

46
35
7

49
23
21

ONO D WN -

Jasper Stoel

Arjan Stoel

Marius van de Made
Rick Meerkerk
Matthijs den Hartog
Arie van Muijlwijk
Richard Sprong
Peter Verkaik
Stephan van Buuren

Heren Senioren
Nr DIn Deelnemer

1 20
2 57
3 1

4 42
47

Ferdy Straver
Andries van Driel
André Kusters
Gerard Kraaijenbrink
Jeroen de Heer

Heren Veteranen
Nr DIn Deelnemer

64
6

14
24
65
39
53
56
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Krijn Kok

Kees Bollaart

Rinus van Gemert
Johan van Buuren
Bert van Dijk

Jan Graafland

Henri van der Zijden
Cees Verkaik
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500m
45.06
46.18
47.58
49.11
50.24
52.82
52.19
56.54
52.76

500m
42.95
41.95
42.32
43.56
45.71
47.02
49.78
1:01.31
55.53
NF

500m
40.60
40.35
41.85
45.60
47.98
46.90
48.16
1:08.08
53.65

500m
4412
45.44
46.54
48.39

NF

500m
46.66
45.38
45.75
48.37
50.32
51.33
50.10
54.79

(PB)

(PB)
(OC)

(PB)

(PB)
(PB)
(FL)

(NF)

(PB)

(FL)

(PB)
(NF)

(PB)

1000m
1:32.04
1:32.64
1:43.24
1:43.14
1:46.62
1:47.38
1:50.40
2:04.01
1:57.43

1000m
1:24.55
1:25.45
1:26.03
1:29.03

1:36.52
1:41.50
1:40.09
2:05.73
1:43.84

1000m
1:20.57
1:21.85
1:25.89
1:30.35
1:38.98
1:41.61
1:42.49
1:26.65
1:49.46

1000m
1:30.16
1:31.93
1:37.92
1:38.43
1:28.11

1000m
1:32.48
1:32.47
1:36.51
1:38.09
1:42.03
1:41.04
1:44.48
1:50.74

(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

(PB

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

1500m
2:22.82
2:21.42
2:40.52 (PB)
2:55.83 (FL)
2:48.36
2:45.35
2:51.70
3:30.17 (PB)
NS (NS)

1500m
2:10.86
2:15.39
2:15.43
2:19.64
2:26.76
2:30.97 (PB)
2:37.43
2:32.17 (PB)
3:08.62 (PB)
2:45.15

1500m
2:06.48
2:09.32
2:16.46
2:19.37
2:31.77 (PB)
2:32.75 (PB)
2:41.67 (PB)
2:10.25

NS (NS)

1500m
2:23.53
2:17.06
2:36.38
2:33.73 (PB)
2:16.58

1500m
2:21.00
2:26.59
2:32.35
2:32.14
2:34.43
2:35.35 (PB)
2:43.10
3:03.23

Totaal
138.686
139.640
152.706
159.290
159.670
161.626
164.623
188.601

58.715

Totaal
128.845
129.805
130.478
134.621
141.905
145.603
153.006
162.078
181.268
106.970

Totaal
123.045
124.381
130.281
137.231
148.060
148.621
153.295
154.821
108.380

Totaal
137.043
137.091
147.626
148.848

89.581

Totaal
139.900
140.478
144.788
148.128
152.811
153.633
156.706
171.236

0.954
14.020
20.604
20.984
22.940
25.937
49.915

0.960
1.633
5.776
13.060
16.758
24.161
33.233
52.423

1.336

7.236
14.186
25.015
25.576
30.250
31.776

Achter

0.048
10.583
11.805

0.578
4.888
8.228
12.911
13.733
16.806
31.336



